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Grantor

Frank L. Cherry & wife

Odis M. Griffin & wife (all sold with
right-of-way reserved)

G. Oscar Deal & wife

Burlington Industries, Inc.

Cora Van Pelt Edwards, et al

Josephine M. Vinson & husband

E. A. Arndt & wife

Fannie Mae Lowrance Setzer & husband

Ray F. Frye & wife

Guy E. Barringer & wife

Margie Lowrance

Kathleen S. Lineberger, et al

Jesse C. Sigmon, Jr., Commissioner

Clinton L. Brown & wife (.3 acre sold
with right-of-way reserved)

1.L. Hill

Ervin P. Finger & wife

C.A_Little & wife

Troy D. Korn & wife, et al

W. A Christy & wife

Melvin L. Little & wife

0. J. Corpening

E. J. Bass & wife

Banner j.}M SS

\W.R. Kale & wife

Ollie C~ Spencer

Smith Robinson Setzer & wife and Ted
LeRoy Setzer & wife (5.9 acres sold)

James Grayson Williams, Sr., et al

Vagie Little, et al

Carl E. Marlowe & wife

Fred Lytton & wife

Harvey G. Ervin & wife

Lucille Brown Johnson, et al

Kathleen Adams, et al

James E. Sherrill & wife

‘Thomas C. Sherrill, et al
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Date
July 9, 1962

Aug. 21, 1962
Sept. 12, 1962
Sept. 4, 1962
Aug. 23,1962
Sept. 14, 1962
Sept. 14, 1962
Sept. 18, 1962
Oct. 1, 1962
Oct. 23,1962
Oct. 22,1962
Mar. 3, 1962
Mar. 3, 1962

Nov. 2, 1962
Nov. 28, 1962
Dec. 6, 1962
Dec_ 7, 1962
Jan. 8, 1963
Feb. 8, 1963
Feb. 5, 1963
May 10, 1963
May 15, 1963
May 17, 1963
May 16, 1963
June 7, 1963

June 4, 1963
May 29, 1963
June 17, 1963
June 20, 1963
June 28, 1963
June 18, 1963
Mar. 14, 1963
‘eb. 19, 1963
May 18, 1963
May 16, 1963
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Book Page

716

742
742
142
742
746
746
746
746
746
746
746
746

746
746
749
749
749
749
749
750
750
750
750
751

751
751
751
751
751
751
751
751
751
751

488

180
628
623
267

10

19

14
151
312
121
284
295

542
652

67

61
263
468
426
455
461
566
594
102

49

57
131
141
493
187
175
118
563
567
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